
Date Venue Timeslot Game Code Home Away

1 30/9/2018 (Sun) Ho Man Tin East (1) 1330-1530 YL601 DODGERS RED 5 : 17 DODGERS WHITE win lose draw Rank

2 30/9/2018 (Sun) Ho Man Tin East (1) 1530-1730 YL602 UNICORNS 3 : 14 KAAKIRO ROCKS 7 1 - 1

3 21/10/2018 (Sun) Sai Tso Wan 1545-1745 YL604 UNICORNS 8 : 2 ASTROS 5 4 - 2

4 3/11/2018 (Sat) Sai Tso Wan 0930-1130 YL605 KAAKIRO ROCKS 7 : 6 DODGERS WHITE 4 6 - 3

5 3/11/2018 (Sat) Sai Tso Wan 1130-1330 YL606 沙田勇士隊 9 : 4 UNICORNS 4 2 - 3

6 4/11/2018 (Sun) Sai Tso Wan 1345-1545 YL607 ASTROS 9 : 5 DODGERS RED 3 5 - 5

7 4/11/2018 (Sun) Sai Tso Wan 1545-1745 YL608 DODGERS WHITE 7 : 6 UNICORNS 2 7 - 6

8 10/11/2018 (Sat) Sai Tso Wan 1130-1330 YL610 UNICORNS 0 : 7 DODGERS WHITE  forfeit

9 10/11/2018 (Sat) Sai Tso Wan 0930-1130 YL609 KAAKIRO ROCKS 16 : 1 沙田勇士隊

10 17/11/2018 (Sat) Sai Tso Wan 0930-1130 YL611 ASTROS 0 : 16 KAAKIRO ROCKS

11 20/1/2019 (Sun) Lion Rock 0915-1115 YL613 ASTROS 9 : 4 DODGERS WHITE

12 27/1/2019 (Sun) Ho Man Tin East (1) 1345-1545 YL617 DODGERS RED 4 : 29 KAAKIRO ROCKS

13 27/1/2019 (Sun) Ho Man Tin East (1) 1600-1800 YL618 ASTROS 7 : 0 UNICORNS forfeit

14 27/1/2019 (Sun) Sai Tao Wan 1530-1730 YL616 DODGERS WHITE 17 : 2 ASTROS 

15 17/2/2019 (Sun) Ho Man Tin East (1) 1345-1545 YL620 DODGERS RED 1 : 17 ASTROS 

16 17/2/2019 (Sun) Ho Man Tin East (1) 1600-1800 YL621 DODGERS WHITE 7 : 6 KAAKIRO ROCKS

17 17/3/2019 (Sun) YL614 沙田勇士隊 0 : 7 KAAKIRO ROCKS forfeit

18 24/3/2019 (Sun) Ho Man Tin East (1) 1330-1530 YL630 UNICORNS 11 : 2 DODGERS RED forfeit

19 24/3/2019 (Sun) Ho Man Tin East (1) 1530-1730 YL624 UNICORNS 7 : 0 沙田勇士隊

20 7/4/2019 (Sun) Ho Man Tin East (1) 1330-1530 YL625 DODGERS RED 3 : 14 UNICORNS

21 7/4/2019 (Sun) Ho Man Tin East (1) 1530-1730 YL632 KAAKIRO ROCKS 12 : 0 ASTROS 

C 28/4/2019 (Sun) Ho Man Tin East (1) 1330-1530 YL6C KAAKIRO ROCKS : DODGERS WHITE Coin Flip

22 5/5/2019 (Sun) Lion Rock 1100-1300 YL629 沙田勇士隊 9 : 8 ASTROS 

23 12/5/2019 (Sun) Sai Tso Wan 1530-1730 YL627 KAAKIRO ROCKS 14 : 4 DODGERS RED

24 12/5/2019 (Sun) Lion Rock 1100-1300 YL628 DODGERS WHITE 4 : 5 沙田勇士隊

25 19/5/2019 (Sun) Ho Man Tin East (1) 1330-1530 YL623 DODGERS WHITE 5 : 6 DODGERS RED

26 19/5/2019 (Sun) Ho Man Tin East (1) 1530-1730 YL626 ASTROS 6 : 8 沙田勇士隊

27 26/5/2019 (Sun) Ho Man Tin East (1) 1330-1530 YL631 沙田勇士隊 0 : 7 DODGERS RED

28 22/9/2019 Lion Rock 11:00-13:00 YL619 沙田勇士隊 6 : 10 DODGERS WHITE

29 29/9/2019 HMTE P2 13:30-15:30 YL615 KAAKIRO ROCKS 5 : 4 UNICORNS

30 29/9/2019 HMTE P2 15:30-17:30 YL622 DODGERS RED 1 : 20 沙田勇士隊
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